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Last Name First Name Middle Name

Address:UNO-RSchool  : LIZARES AVE., BACOLOD CITY

Building : GRADE SCHOOL BLDG.

Floor     : GROUND FLR. Rm/Grp No.:          5

Seat 
School

No.
Attended

ABELLANA JOSE LOPEZ1 CENTRAL NEGROS COLL.

ALMA JOCELYN MAHILUM2 KABANKALAN CATH. COL

ANICETO MONICA MINGAO3 ST.JOSEPH ACA.-CANLAON

ARLOS RICA VENTURA4 BAGO CITY COLL.

ARROZ THELMA MORALIDAD5 JOHN B. LACSON COL.-BACOLOD

BALBOA JOHN PHILLIP ALVAREZ6 BAGO CITY COLL.

BONIFACIO MAE ANDREA YAP7 UNIV.OF ST.LA SALLE-BACOLOD

BRIOL CHRISTIANA PAULINA VENTURANZA8 U.P.-VISAYAS-MIAG-AO,ILOILO

CASTOR RICHE MONSERATE9 KABANKALAN CATH. COL

CLAVERIA JOSHUA CLAVEL10 WEST VISAYAS STATE U-HIMAMAYLAN,N.O

COLONIA JAMES GEPANA11 WMSU-ZAMBOANGA CITY

DE LA SERNA HERMIE SAYSON12 UNIV.OF ST.LA SALLE-BACOLOD

DRILON ELMER BACALTOS13 U.VISAYAS-CEBU CITY

DURAN JORAM MONCATAR14 U.N.O.R.

ENIM MELBA JALCO15 JOHN B. LACSON COL.-BACOLOD

FUERTES STEPHEN GAYLAN16 UNIV.OF ST.LA SALLE-BACOLOD

GALLEGO FELY CUENCA17 BINALBAGAN CATH.COL.

GAYOLA VIOVEN GELA18 NEGROS ST. COLL.OF AGRI.

GOYON RAYMOND PANES19 WEST NEGROS COLL.

LAGUNERO MARICEL PERIDA20 WEST VISAYAS STATE U-HIMAMAYLAN,N.O

LAPANIA JUVYLYN MONTALVO21 WEST VISAYAS STATE U-HIMAMAYLAN,N.O

LAVEGA REJEAN ABANIL22 WEST VISAYAS STATE U-HIMAMAYLAN,N.O

MAMALE MELBERT MEDIAVILLA23 WEST NEGROS COLL.

EXAMINATION DIVISION BEFORE THE EXAMINATION OR KINDLY REQUEST YOUR  ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION.

        USE  SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS.  IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING IN NAME AND/OR SCHOOL NAME, PLEASE REPORT  TO THE

 REMINDERS:.
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MENIONUEVO MARI-JO CARTAGENA1 UNIV.OF ST.LA SALLE-BACOLOD

MIJARES LUDY TALAMANTE2 BINALBAGAN CATH.COL.

MOJAR ANTHONY SALINO3 F. S. URIOS UNIV.(URIOS COLL)

NOBLE IVY LABTO4 UNIV.OF ST.LA SALLE-BACOLOD

OMISON ROSSLEN DELACRUZ5 WEST VISAYAS STATE U-HIMAMAYLAN,N.O

ORDANIEL MARK AUTIDA6 WEST VISAYAS STATE U-HIMAMAYLAN,N.O

OYANAN JEZSAMINE PACETE7 UNIV.OF ST.LA SALLE-BACOLOD

PLATEROS ANGELIE SOLDEVILLA8 ST.JOSEPH ACA.-CANLAON

RILLO JENNY JOY BUENAFE9 BAGO CITY COLL.

SAGAYNO RODNEY TEJADO10 P.N.U.-CADIZ CITY

SARITO CHRISTINE MAE FROFUNGA11 U.P.-VISAYAS-MIAG-AO,ILOILO

SEGUNLA MARK ANTHONY CHUA12 NEGROS ST. COLL.OF AGRI.

SEMELLANO CATHERINE PEDROSA13 UNIV.OF ST.LA SALLE-BACOLOD

SERFINO EARTHA ESTERA14 U.N.O.R.

SOMBE PAMELA VALENTIN15 KABANKALAN CATH. COL

SUMAEL ROLLY JUMILLA16 KABANKALAN CATH. COL

SUPE IRENE BONIAO17 LICEO DE CAGAYAN UNIV

TAN KATHLEEN MAE RODRIGAZO18 UNIV.OF ST.LA SALLE-BACOLOD

TIBLERO MAY NUNIALA19 WEST NEGROS COLL.

TITONG KARLA MYR DE LEON20 WEST VISAYAS STATE U-HIMAMAYLAN,N.O

TREMUCHA JASPER WAYNE RELIENTE21 UNIV.OF ST.LA SALLE-BACOLOD

VERDE SYMON RAMOS22 WEST VISAYAS STATE U-HIMAMAYLAN,N.O

VILLANUEVA RICHARD SANTERO23 BAGO CITY COLL.
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